Line Up Position:
15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Grapeland ISD School Bus Line-up

2023-2024
Route Name: Driver:
Houston County Lake Billie Kaminsky
Hwy 287 North Jolleen Holliday
Lockout Route Donald Webb
Weches Route Willie Shepherd
Percilla Route Betty Webb
Rockhill Route Robert Taylor
In-town West Eugene Taylor
In-Town East KK Mills

Phone Number:

936-222-3916
936-222-9751
713-417-2168
936-222-2846
713-417-5592
936-222-2150
936-546-5452

936-222-3396



