## Grapeland ISD School Bus Line-up

2023-2024

Line Up Position:	Route Name:	Driver:	Phone Number:
1 <sup>st</sup>	Houston County Lake	Billie Kaminsky	936-222-3916
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Hwy 287 North	Jolleen Holliday	936-222-9751
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Lockout Route	Donald Webb	713-417-2168
4 <sup>th</sup>	Weches Route	Willie Shepherd	936-222-2846
5 <sup>th</sup>	Percilla Route	Betty Webb	713-417-5592
6 <sup>th</sup>	Rockhill Route	Robert Taylor	936-222-2150
<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	In-town West	Eugene Taylor	936-546-5452
8 <sup>th</sup>	In-Town East	KK Mills	936-222-3396